
Classifieds: 
Room 300, Erb Memorial Union 
P.O. Box 3159, Eugene, OR 97403 
E-mail: classads@dailyemerald.com 
Online Edition: 
www.dailyemerald.com 

To place an ad, call 
(541) 346-4343 or 

stop by Room 300 Erb 
Memorial Union 

095 PERSONALS 

Eugene’s Coolest Party Line!!! 
Dial: 74-Party 

Ads * Jokes * Stories & More! 
Free Call! *18+ *Try it NOW!!! 

At 344-0759, ROBIN is GRAD 
SCHOOL APPROVED. 20-year the- 

sis/dissertation background. Term 
papers. Full resume service. Editing. 
_Laser pr. ON CAMPUS! 

120 MISCELLANEOUS FOR SALE 

Clothes- Clothes- 
Clothes! We buy 
them. 

Hie Clothes Horse 
Buy, Sell, Trade 

720 E. 13th • 345-5099 

"Give Me Five!* 
Run your “FOR SALE” ad (items 
under $1,000) for 5 days. If the 
item(s) doesn’t sell, call us at 

346-4343 and we’ll run your ad 
again for another 5 days FREE! 

Student/Private Party Ads Only ♦ No Refunds 

130 CARS/TRUCKS 
Subaru 1990 Loyale Wagon. 4-wd, 
5-spd, power steering, roof rack, 
newer clutch & brakes. Excellent 
Condition $3500 obo. 302-3991. 

145 COMPUTERS/ELECTRQNICS 
Pentium 166 computer, keyboard, 
13-inch color monitor, 1.6 GV hard 
drive, runs standard programs. 
$225, John 484-2045 

155 INSTRUMENTS/MUSIC EQUIP. 

Bakers Dozen! Buy 12, +1 free. UO 
students only. Guitar, piano, bass 
lessons. John Sharkey. 342-9543. 

175 WANTED 
Wanted: Looking for old Nintendo/ 
Vintage games ad systems. Got 
some old games sitting in the clos- 
et? Give 'em to me! 684-0972. 

Attention! Work from Home 
$500-$1500 PT, $2000-$6000 FT 

800-706-RICH. 

University Housing is seeking enthu- 
siastic students to fill Resident As- 
sistant and Programming Assistant 
vacancies for the 2001-2002 school 
year. Please contact Katie Bryant at 
346-5393 or 

kbryant@oregon.uoregon.edu for in- 
formation and an application. Com- 
pensation for these positions in- 
cludes room and board. Deadline 
7/20/01. 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Fall! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse work- 
place. 

Millionaire minded? Local entrepre- 
neur seeks 2 part-time individuals to 
make $1997 in the next two weeks. 
Call 1-866-576-1503. 

Summer Rates-fa 
■iX Fall Reservations 
l)M.sk Afr&ut FREE Rent $#nus!” 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E.1FH 
1085 Patterson 
485-7776 
Selma Apar 
§61 t. 14th 
485-7776 
Talisman 
888 E. mm 
485-4029 

University Manor 
•745g:i5nr— 
485-9773 

1668 Ferry 
485-7776 •tments 

850 E. 181(l 
: 485-7776 
College Side 

737 E. 1<H 
683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
-^,v,,,4728,Eerfy, 

; 465-9330 
■■ Fir Crest 

1340 Mill 

944-946 E. 19th 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
531 E. 14th 
485-7776 

* 

1881-1891 High 
315-325 E. 19th 
485-7776 
1884 Garden Ave. 
1210V31ard 1 
302-5713 —1 

1911 Kincaid 
485-7776 

485-7776 
Flintridge 

f 500 E18* 
485-0060 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave^. 

302-5713 
| Holly Court 

11930 Onyx 
j | 485-7776 
I Lake Crest 

I 1390 Mill 
485-7776 

205 HELP WANTED 

ARE YOU READY? 
Looking for entrepreneurs who are 
qualified for Partners in the 4th larg- 
est telecommunications industry in 
the country. Call 541-933-2574. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

Near campus and shopping. 
1 bdrm house. $350. 

Call 343-9011 

CUTE COTTAGE, 1 bdrm, W/D 
hookup, $395, 2024 Emerald. 343- 
6000. 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
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

SUMMER RATES NOW! 
Security gates, laundry 
$250-$270, 1728 Ferry 

Call 465-9330 or 485-4029 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

RESERVE FOR FALL 

New Quads 
1827 Harris 

• All utilities included 
• Laundry on-site 
• Across from UO 

$175/$295 

www.CampusRental.com 
1247 Villard •343-6000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

11 rm historic house. Within a block 
to campus. Room available summer 
& fall. Call for info. 344-5719. 

Remodeled Vintage Home 
3 bdrm, hot tub, W/D, fireplace 

Beautiful! $450/mo. util. incl. 
1835 Jefferson, 953-6288 

Room for rent in large house Victori- 
an house. Starting at $265 all utils 
incl. Summer rates Avail. Contact 
David or Jason at 345-8225. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

3995 E. Amazon duplex 
3 bdrm, 2 bath, garage, fp, $900 
No pets/smoke. Available Sept. 

345-5949 By appt. only. 

Lovely large quiet 2 bdrm. All appli- 
ances + W/D. Patio, parking, 5 blks 
W. of UO. $860/deposit. 756-7122. 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes all 
utilities for only $450/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642 

2 rooms available in 4 bdrm house. 
2 blocks from UO. 

$250/mo. + utis. 344-0000. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Horoscope by Linda C. Biack 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (July 12). You're 
learning about authority figures this year — 

how to get along with them and how to be a 

good one. Part of learning to lead involves 
learning to serve. That’s the part you're involved 
with now. You’ll notice yourself getting 
stronger, not weaker, if you're doing it right. 
Keep practicing. This is how you climb the 
mountain. 
To get the advantage, check the day’s rating: 10 
is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) — Today isa6 — 

You're attractive, intelligent, decisive. You 
make things happen. If you ruled the world for 
a day, what would you do ? It's a test. Here are 
some clues: Always put family first, always 
come from love, and do unto others as you 
would have them do unto you. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) — Today is a 6 
— It seems as if everybody wants everything 
done yesterday. You always plan ahead, so why 
don't they ? If they'd brought the work on Mon- 
day, it would be done by now. If you think this 
is bad, wait until tomorrow. Stay cool. 
GEMINI (May 21 -June 21) — Today is an 8 
—You should be in a boisterous mood, cheer- 
ful and outgoing. You’re popular, and you're at- 

tracting quite a crowd of friends. It's a good 
idea to go out for lunch, and maybe for dinner, 
too. But don't let your social life keep you from 
the work that pays the bills. It could lead to a 
rude awakening tomorrow. 

CANCER (June 22-July 22)—Today is a 5 — 

You may have to spend a lot of time standing at 
attention, so look sharp and keep most of your 
thoughts to yourself. The boss (or general) may 
ask for your opinion. If so, be honest. You can 
tell the truth, but you don't have to tell all of it. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) — Today is an 8 — 

Watch out! Your enthusiasm is liable to be ig- 
nited again. You're oil'and running on a new ad- 
venture. Love and foreign shores beckon, 
though not necessarily in that order. Don't 
know where you'll find the money? Worry 
about that later. Make the commitment first, 
and not just to yourself. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22)—Today is a 6 — 

Run the numbers and see where you stand. 
Also do it lor your partner, the boss and who- 
ever else asks. The game's been so entrancing, 
you haven't had time to keep score. If anybody 
can figure out who's winning, it's you. 
LIBRA (Sept. 2.3-Ocl 22) — Today is an 8 — 

Your heart's apt to flutter when you gel a glance 
from a gorgeous admirer. You're looking pretty 
good, too, so you're attracting attention. But be 
careful, because the boss is watching, and he's 
worrying about money. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) — Today is a 5 
— Put personal matters on the back burner, be- 
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